
9.6.25 
8:50 -  

9:15 

9:15  

- 10:30 

10:30 
– 

10:45 

10:45  

- 11:00 

11:00  

- 12:15 

12:15 -  

1:15 

1:15 -  

1:45 

1:45 -  

2:40 
2:40 - 3:20 

 

Morning Mile 

Handwriting– 
Teach 

Maths– Money   English– 
Persuasive 
Leaflets 

 PE– Swimming Times Table Practice 

 

Morning Mile 

Handwriting– 
Practice 

Maths– Money   English– 
Persuasive 
Leaflets 

 PE– Tennis Geography– Extreme Weather 

 

Retrieval 

Handwriting– 
Practice 

Maths– Money 

B
re

a
k
  

 English– 
Persuasive 
Leaflets 

L
unch

 
(O

PA
L
) 

Whole Class 
Reading 

PPA– Spanish, Maths or RE 

 

Retrieval 

Handwriting– 
Practice 

Maths– Money 

 

 English– 
Persuasive 
Leaflets 

 

Science– Animals and Food Chains 

 

Retrieval 

Handwriting– 
Practice 

Maths– Money 

 

 Homework and 
Spellings 

 Jigsaw— 
Changing Me  

(Piece 2) 

Music– Global Pentatonics 


