9.6.25	8:50 - 1 9:15 Register	9:15 - 10:30	10:30 - 10:45	10:45 - 11:00	11:00 - 12:15	12:15 - 1:15	1:15 - 1:45	1:45 - 2:40	2:40 - 3:20
Monday	Morning Mile Handwriting- Teach	Maths- Money			English- Persuasive Leaflets English		PE- Swimming	Times Tabl	e Practice
Tuesday	Morning Mile Handwriting- Practice	Maths- Money	play	assembly	English- Persuasive Leaflets Figlish		PE- Tennis P.E.	Geography- Ext () geography	reme Weather
Wednesday	Retrieval Handwriting- Practice	Maths- Money	Break	assembly	English- Persuasive Leaflets English	Lunch (OPAL)	Whole Class Reading reading	PPA- Spanish,	$\begin{pmatrix} 2\\ \frac{+3}{5} \end{pmatrix} \qquad $
- Thursday	Retrieval Handwriting- Practice	Maths- Money	Milk Fruit	assembly	English- Persuasive Leaflets	lunch	Science- Animals and Food Chains		
- Friday	Retrieval Handwriting- Practice	Maths- Money		assembly	Homework and Spellings		Jigsaw— Changing Me (Piece 2) () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	Music- Globa	Pentatonics